Features
■ RoHS compliant*
■ ESD protection >25 kV
■ Low capacitance <0.5 pF
■ Low leakage current <10 nA
   ChipGuard ® CG1206MLC  Series   - ESD Protector Array
*RoH
S COMPLIA

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
How to Order
CG 1206 - MLC 12 E
ChipGuard®
Product Designator
Package Option
 1206 = 1206 Package
Model Series
 MLC = Low Capacitance
Working Peak Voltage
 12 = 12 V
Tape & Reel Packaging
 E = 5,000 pcs. per reel
REV. D 08/19
  CG1206
 Dimension Series
 C 1.75 ± 0.10
  (0.069 ± 0.004)
 D 2.00 ± 0.05
  (0.080 ± 0.002)
 L 3.50 ± 0.20
  (0.138 ± 0.008)
 W 1.90 ± 0.20
  (0.075 ± 0.008)
 G 4.00 ± 0.10
  (0.16 ± 0.004)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com